At least 1 serving of food for Snacks

At least 1 serving of Drinks 

Snacks (Afternoon) Time of Delivery- 2:00 PM 78.44 1,882.56

Inclusions:

At least 1 serving of food for Snacks

At least 1 serving of Drinks 

Purpose: For various University events/activities.

Intended: PO

TOTAL: 8,471.52
Total Amount in Words: EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE AND 52/100 PESOS ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of 

one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

*Packaging must be made of biodegradable materials